
PSD-ROO

The PSD-ROO is the ultimate portable solution for your flat panel & interactive displays. Engineered 
for effortless adaptability, this heavy-duty stand accommodates displays up to 86 inches & 180 lbs. 

Its low-profile, ADA-compliant & UL Certified design ensures smooth integration into any space. Moving your 
visuals with confidence has never been easier with the Roo’s robust 4-inch casters & handles. The ROO 

also features integrated cable management to provide a safe & aesthetically pleasing install. From dynamic 
classroom presentations to engaging retail signage, live event broadcasts, conference rooms

 & collaborative spaces, the PSD-ROO cart is engineered for optimal flexibility!

FEATURES + BENEFITS
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10° of downward tilt.

Integrated cable management keep your install 
clean & safe.

Height adjustable: Secure display anywhere along the column.

UL 1678 & Tall Institutional Cart Certified. 

Ergonomic handles provide secure & easy control 
while moving.

Robust 4” locking swivel casters ensure stable positioning.

ALL-IN-ONE MOBILE CART 
FOR FLAT PANEL & INTERACTIVE 

DISPLAYS UP TO 86” & 180 LBS. 

Turnkey design for fast assembly & deployment.

Accessory shelf supports laptops & devices up to 12.5lbs.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PSD-ROO

42.42”  (1077.47mm)

MAX: 73.46” (1865.88mm)   --   CENTERLINE: 61” (1549.4mm)

30.39”  (772mm)

86.4 lbs. (39.2kg)

PART #

WIDTH

MAX HEIGHT & CENTERLINE HEIGHT

DEPTH

WEIGHT CAPACITY

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT WEIGHT

PACKAGED WEIGHT

DISPLAY: 180 lbs. (81.65kg)    --   SHELF: 12.5 lbs. (5.67kg)

44” x 32” x 11”   (1117.6 x 812.8 x 279.4mm)

66.8 lbs. (30.3kg)

VESA MOUNTING PATTERN 200 x 200mm – 800 x 600mm
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DISPLAY CENTER
MAX HEIGHT

[1549]
61.00

MAX DISPLAY MOUNTING
800

31.50

MAX DISPLAY
MOUNTING

600
23.62

 
1077
42.42  

 
500

19.69 

AA

 
405

15.94 

 
1598
62.93  

10°
TILT

 
763

30.02 

 
772

30.39 

 
404

15.89 

SECTION A-A
CART BASE DETAIL

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DISPLAY MOUNT

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT SHELF
12.5 LB CAPACITY

TILT DISPLAY
BRACKETS

CABLE ROUTING HOLES

(2) HANDLES

4" POLYURETHANE CASTERS,
(2) LOCKING

CABLE ROUTING HOLE
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ALL-IN-ONE MOBILE CART 
FOR FLAT PANEL & INTERACTIVE 

DISPLAYS UP TO 86” & 180 LBS. 

Minimum VESA: 200x200mm

Maximum VESA: 600x800mm


